

CS 445/2020
Rajinder v. Rani Sharma & Anr.

16.12.2020

Pr: Proxy counsel Tarundeep Bharti for plaintiff (physically present).

None for defendants.

Issue summons for settlement of issues to the defendants on filing of PF/RC/speed post and authorised courier. Process may be taken dasti. Put up on 19.12.2020.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-16.12.2020