

27.05.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.
No PW is present.
LR of D-2 Amit is present.

Put up for PE on 02.08.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
27.05.2022